Miami County, KS
Well: Green 4
Lease Owner: HoneylWell

Town 0ilfield Service,

(913) 837-8400

Inc.

Commenced

Spudding:
7/15/2014

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
0-20 Soil-Clay 20
35 Shale 55
17 Lime 72
27 Shale 99
2 Lime 101
13 Shale 114
4 Lime 118
31 Shale 149
7 Lime 156
4 Shale 160
1 Lime 161
13 Shale 174
24 Lime 198
8 Shale 206
21 Lime 227
58 Shale 232
3 Lime 235
4 Shale 239
7 Lime 246
5 Shale 251
5 Sand 256
25 Shale 281
18 Sandy Shale 299
58 Shale 357
6 Sand 363
8 Sandy Shale 371
20 Shale 391
9 Shale 400
4 Shale 404
1 Lime 405
13 Shale 418
1 Lime 419
16 Shale 433
8 Lime 441
6 Shale 447
6 Lime 453
11 Shale 464
7 Lime 471
15 Shale 486
3 Lime 489




Miami County, KS
Well: Green 4
Lease Owner: HoneyWell

Town Oilfield Service,
(913) 837-8400

Inc.

Commenced Spudding:

7/15/2014

10 Shale 499
4 Lime 503
38 Shale 541
4 Sandy Shale 545
2 Sand 547
17 Sandy Shale 564
34 Shale 598
12 Sandy Shale 610
3 Shale 613
14 Sandy Shale 627
24 Shale 651
24 Sandy Shale 675
3 Sand 678
6 Sand 682
2 Sand 684
10 Shale 794
22 Sand 816
9 Sandy Shale 825
30 Shale 855
65 Sandy Shale 920-TD




Short Cuts

TANK CAPACITY

BBLS. (42 gal.) equals D*x.14xh
D equals diameter in feet.
h equals height in feet.

BARRELS PER DAY
Multiply gals. per minute x 34.2

HP equals BPH x PSI x .0004

BPH - barrels per hour
PSI - pounds square inch

TO FIGURE PUMP DRIVES

* D - Diameter of Pump Sheave
* d - Diameter of Engine Sheave
SPM - Strokes per minute

RPM - Engine Speed

R - Gear Box Ratio

*C - Shaft Center Distance

D - RPMxd over SPMxR
d - SPMxRxD over RPM
SPM - RPMXD over RxD
R - RPMXD over SPMxD

BELT LENGTH - 2C + 1.57(D + d) + (D-d)*

* Need these to figure belt length

WATTS
L = AMPS
TO FIGURE AMPS: VOLTS >

746 WATTS equal 1 HP

Log Book

Well No. L’ﬂ

Farm 6 y'eeon

(State) (County)

(Section) (Township) (Range)

For Hgﬂ&}f Wf H n

(Well Owner)

Town Oilfield
Services, Inc.
1207 N. 1st East

Louisburg, KS 66053
913-710-5400
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Farm: _ == County

CASING AND TUBING MEASUREMENTS

| State;WellNo.,

Feet In. F
Elevation ____ - n eet In. Feet In.

Commenced Spuding 77'_/_% __ 2:)J_TL j” aﬁ Wf a\%‘\
Finished Driling 7/~ 188 o0 [4 74%a 75 || Tohl

Driller's Name _ o=

Driller's Name __

Driller's Name =

Tool Dresser’'s Name __

Tool Dresser’'s Name ___

Tool Dresser’s Name

Contractor’'s Name

{Section) (Township) {Range)
Distancefrom __ line, ft.
Distancefrom ___ line, _ ft,
3 baﬁ @‘i[ éem@wé”
CASING AND TUBING
RECORD

10 Set 10" Pulled _

8 Set _ 8" Pulled _ I
7 “e4 set Al _ 6WrPulled _

4" Set _ _ 4 Pulled ]

2" Pulled
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I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer’s
account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in etfect for services identified on this fo




